OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

DIN 49440-5:1989-12
Product:  Flush-type and surface-type socket outlets
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
843.., 863.., 883..,
See typecode PCE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP 44
Certificate No.: 43-188-08
Date: 2022 06 13
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typecode
8 _ _ _ _ _
Contacts
v - nickel-plated contacts
Colour
blank - white
w - pearl-white
g - grey
Type of socket-outlets for houshold and
similar purpose
0 - Typ 109
105 - Typ 105
1050 - Typ 1050
Poles
3 - 3 poles
Construction
4 - 16 A standard (without body housing or box)
6 - 16 A surface socket
8 - 16 A flush socket